
For more information, email trading_sales@tsx.com 

DAILY REPORT

December 2, 2024

   Indices  



This report is published by TSX Inc. TSX Inc. does not guarantee either the completeness or the accuracy of this information. The information contained in this report is provided for informational 
purposes only and you agree not to rely upon the information contained in this report for any trading, business or financial purpose. These sheets are printed in Canada and issued by TSX Inc. under 
the express condition, to which everyone receiving or making use thereof assents, that no liability shall be incurred by TSX Inc. or its affiliated companies or any other vendor or donor, including, 
without limitation, for reliance on or for any errors or inaccuracies in this report. Neither TMX Group Limited, TSX Inc., nor any of their affiliated companies, guarantees the completeness of the 
information contained in this document and are not responsible for any errors or omission in or your use of, or reliance on, the information. This publication is under copyright. © 2016 TSX Inc. All 
rights reserved. Do not copy, distribute, sell or modify this publication without the prior written consent of TSX Inc.                                                                                http://www.tsx.com/trading



 425,510,853
$17,285,637,508

 888,841

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,134

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 187,301,187 
$7,342,341,706 

 426 
 44.02 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING



 1,748  887,093
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 54,189,800 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 41,934,100 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 28,615,900 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 24,406,100 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 19,962,400 SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

CNQ  22,365,600 
SU  18,942,000 
ENB  9,236,600 
MFC  8,683,600 
CM  7,221,600 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 64,335,395 
$38,341,444 

 3,745 
 45.60%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 141,090,637
$70,411,406

 36,362

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,104

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     


