|--|

Daily Volume	425,510,853
Daily Value	\$17,285,637,508
Daily Trades	888,841
Daily Symbols Traded	2,134

Daily Volume	187,301,187
Daily Value	\$7,342,341,706
Average Trade Size	426
% TSX Volume	44.02 %



1,748 887,093

RBC CAPITAL MARKETS	54,189,800
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.	41,934,100
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA I	28,615,900
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL	24,406,100
SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.	19,962,400

CNQ	22,365,600
SU	18,942,000
ENB	9,236,600
MFC	8,683,600
CM	7,221,600

Daily Volume	141,090,637
Daily Value	\$70,411,406
Daily Trades	36,362
Daily Symbols Traded	1,104

Daily Volume	64,335,395
Daily Value	\$38,341,444
Average Trade Size	3,745
% TSXV Volume	45.60%